L11000041006

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
'(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

1 4



400292857034

12/12/16--01049--025 **35.00

TILLU 3: 04

S Warren FEB 09 2017



January 20, 2017

LUIS CHAPARRO 129 RONALD RD WEST PARK, FL 33023

SUBJECT: REBELS DEFY, LLC Ref. Number: L11000041006

We have received your document for REBELS DEFY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is L16000200898 GRATEFUL, LLC.

CAN NOT USE CO. IN LLC NAME, MUST SPELL OUT THE WORD COMPANY OR REMOVE ITENTIRELY. GRATEFUL COMPANY LLC IS NOT AVAILABLE, NAME GRATEFUL IS TAKEN

L16000200898 GRATEFUL, LLC

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren



December 14, 2016

LUIS CHAPARRO 129 RONALD RD WEST PARK, FL 33023

SUBJECT: REBELS DEFY, LLC Ref. Number: L11000041006

We have received your document for REBELS DEFY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 516A00026598

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
en no ne		Defy, LLC		
SUBJE	C]:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	losed Articles o	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Luis Chaparro		
		·	Name of Person	
		Rebets Defy, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		129 Ronald, Rd		
			Address	
		West Park, FL 33023		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		luisferchaparro@gmail.co	om to be used for future annual report notifi	cation
For furtl	ner information	concerning this matter, please c		cuion,
Luis Ch	naparro		305 4546645	
	Name	e of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Rebels Defy, LLC				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited l	ny as it now appears on ou ability Company)	records.)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed on 01/31/20	17	and assigned
lorida document number L11000041006				_
his amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:	, v		
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:	••	
Ve do good, LLC				
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abl	previation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	N/A		
rincipal office address MUST BE A STRE		N/A		
STORES OF THE STATE OF STATE O		N/A	•	
	-			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	N/A		
	2.25.4.27	N/A	ŧ.	······································
If amending the registered agent and gistered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Luis Chaparro	:	STEE TARREST OF	
	West Park		, Florida ^{_630}	
•	•	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Juan Chaparro	129 Ronald Rd, West Park, FL 33023	□ Add
			Remove
			Change
MGR	Luis Chaparro	129 Ronald Rd, West Park, FL 33023	
			Remove
			Change
AMBR	Julieth Bravo	129 Ronald Rd, West Park, FL 33023	MA Add
			Remove
			□ Change
		•	🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
	. —————————————————————————————————————		🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			Change
		SEE. FLORIDA	U Change

N/A									
	•								
			·				<u> </u>		
<u>: : :</u>	,				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
				•					
•									
									
				'					
 			•	•					
						,.			
					·				
,									
•				·					
ĭ									
									.
<u></u>			<u>.</u>	<u> </u>					
			•						
) 1				
tive date	, if other than	the date of	filing:		1/14/1		(optiona	1)	
	e is listed, the date te inserted in th								
	ective date on t				_				
		•							
ecord spo e 90th d	ecifies a dela lay after the	ayed effecti record is fi	ive date, t iled.	out not a	n effective	time, at	12:01 a.m	. on th	e earliei
	•								
1 '	1/31	12017							
	1 1		·	1.	fb C.			ئىتنە ئىت	
	<u> </u>				_)		
		Signature	ot a member	or authorize	xi representati	ve of a memb	ASSEE, F	ເລີ ໄ	Maliana ga impata j
Luis	s Chaparro						in-K	ÇF	m
Loid	•						`.≂.		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00